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$149,000

3 bedroom condo

g8 boasting a gas

s fireplace and

&8 patio walkout

o from living room

to fully fenced

| backyard. Freshly

painted on main

level. Parquet

floors through-

out. Large coun-

: ty-sized eat-in
kitchen. New front door. Wainscotting in basement rec
room and full bathroom in basement. Call Donna Rae”.

DONNA RAE”* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

e sevnes |
| o BUILT

HOME... | SR -
Brampton. § G | -

Gorgeous eat-
1in kitchen, 3

3125 sq. ft., 4 bdrm,
S mtataudl | 3 bath. Upgrades
| throughout this
o g=8 stunning Loyalist
Great Gulf Home in
Stewart Mills.
Upgrades include [ FEeuummmn s
S ELFs, ceramics, B SUITABLE FOR'
§ broadloom, railing, g
i | i A g kit. cabinets, 3 pcC
rough-in basement. Kit. features ceramic backsplash,
phone & desk, roughed-in central vac, roughed-in alarm.
Oversized 3 ton air conditioner. Liv/Din features decora-
tive colours. Walkout from kitchen to fenced backyard.
Generous bdrms & principal rooms. Large cold cellar.
Gas fireplace in family room. Includes dishwasher &
water softener.

NORM PAGET" sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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N. OF ERIN” 5 BEDROOMS, 5 WASHROOMS

Fabulous Owen Sound ledge rock & brick home on ~ 50 ac o/l pond &
hills to West. Large foyer; high ceilings; huge Family rm with FP &
walk-out to large deck; LR(den) with FP; formal DR: 5 bdrms (2 with
ensuites); 5 washrooms (2 with whirl tubs); library & 2 finished recre-
ation rooms. 3 car gar & 2 bdrms built with insulated concrete forms
% radiant heat. Black Walnut trees on 30 ac at the rear. Swim-in pond.
Min to: grade school in Marsville, Belwood Lake, Hillsburgh & all
amenities in Orangeville. Just 10 min. N of Hillsburgh. $699,000

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY™* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

ERIN, ERIN,
ERIN

Bring your family to the L
Village of Erin, and enjoy a N s EEE ™,
lifestyle that you thought ' - BhE
was over with the last
episode of the Brady
Bunch! Walking distance to
everything; schools, shops,
| Community Center, parks
and trails. This home was
built in the early 70's and boasts wide hallways, large closets, bedrooms 3
bright sunny and open rooms. Currently this home provides two 2 b h ;
tamily living, but this spacious 4 level backsplit could be easily con- T —— : athr D.D ms,
verted back to a large one family home. The back yard is large and i separate living, dining & family rooms, main floor

private and backs on to the protected West Credit River. Miles of # |aundry, IBM Smart home computer wired. Call
trails to explore and your privacy guaranteed! Come and See! Tuny* or Carol* to view

BONNIE STURGEON* sales Rep. CAROL* OR TONY WALRAVEN® saies fops. |§ Il il TN S 4
877-5211 877-5211  MAUREENPLUCINSKY'  DONNA RA

SPACIOUS
AND
GRACIOUS

$369,900
Describes this

e well main-

§ tained 4 BR, 2

1/2 bath tradi-

tional home,

featuring an open oak staircase, formal living and dining rms

with crown mouldings, main floor family rm with gas fire-

place, master BR with ensuite and walk-in closet, 2 finished

rec rooms and a great kit. with slider walkout from the break-
fast area to atarge deck and hot tub.

HEATHER SCOTLAND™* Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

s

1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516

TREED
1 ACRE -
HALTON HILLS

& stunning raised bun-

galow surrounded by

£ tall pines with tree

1 lined driveway.

— Skylight in foyer, pine

trim around all windows and doors. Beautiful stained oak
hardwood. Oak kitchen cabinets. Walkout from kitchen to
cedar deck 35 x 18.5". Lower level sauna. Picturesque 1

acre lot. $459,000.

KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

Listings Needed!
Inventory Low!
Demand High!

Great Time To
Sell!

8 Call me for an evaluation of
your home’s current value.

§ MLS# W395080

SCENIC 100 ACRE FARM $629,000 : ...
This updated 2 storey, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, brick “Ontario Style Farm
House" with main floor laundry & main floor family room with attached
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